Parent View Questionnaire Results — Feb 2015

Yes No
Well Being
My child enjoys school 98% 2%
My child is happy at school 98% 2%
E-Safety Questions
- - > - - - -
Does your child use the internet at home? (Online gaming, websites, social 65% 35%
media etc.)
Do you supervise your child when they are online at home? 89% 11%
Are you aware of the websites/internet areas they are accessing? 96% 4%
How many hours per week would your child spend online at home?
Are you aware of the ways in which children and adults can report e-safety
. . . 81% 19%
concerns in the wider community?
Would you be interested in attending a parent workshop about e-safety at
) 55% 45%
school in the future?
Social, Moral, Spiritual, Cultural and Modern Britain
| value the importance of R.E trips. 87% 13%
| like the moral of the school through the ethos that it promotes. 95% 5%
The festival of cultures is a great way to celebrate. 94% 6%
School promotes good British Values through displays and also activities for
] ) 89% 11%
pupils (Medieval Days etc.)
Does school do enough for music? 72% 28%
Sport / PE
My child enjoy P.E 94% 6%
My child attends extra —curricular sports clubs 76% 24%
My child feels healthy 99% 1%
My child enjoys taking part in competitions 61% 39%
My child brings water to school every day
My child has received a certificate for sports 38% 62%
My child enjoys swimming 62% 38%
Does your child like being in competitions. 81% 19%
Pastoral Support /Safety
My child is confident that should they have a problem, there is 90% 10%
someone they can go to in school who will listen to them
Should | have a concern about a child | know who to go to. 89% 11%
[ fe.zel confident that the school environment is a safe environment for my 98% 2%
child
I am informed appropriately if there are any issues regarding my child. 90% 10%
My child enjoys lunchtimes 90% 10%




